Rangliste Bikerennen Arbon vom 26.03.2016

Fun Masters
Rang Nr
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291
230
74
158
194
136
279
326
152
191
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Name

Wehrli Markus
Grilo Luis

Grimm Oliver
Lehner Marco
Réthenmund Michael
Alex Ribeiro
Jager Roman
Primera Carlos
Bossard Pascal
Pfister Roman
Montepeque Julio
Knecht Sascha

Jg
1981
1983
1978
1983
1982
1979
1983
1980
1980
1978
1984
1980

Ort

Kittigen
Saas Im Prattigau
Ruggell
Arbon
Schonenberg
Frauenfeld
Abtwil
Herisau
Buchs
Engelburg
Effretikon
Arbon

Team
RC Granichen

KBike

bischibikes / kopierpapier.ch
bischibikes/kopierpapier.ch
Motomusso

Radsport Frei

Venezuela

Kbike

Team Romo-Cycling

08:11.1
08:10.0
08:215
08:35.7
08:24.7
09:243
09:17.3
09:31.0
09:33.1
09:535
12:443
12:25.2

07:50.3
08:015
08:04 .1
08:45.1
08:21.7
09:273
09:16.0
09:32.9
09:50.7
09:535
12:05.2

07:595
08:11.9
08:16.7
08:51.0
08:31.2
09:29.1
09:22.1
09:323
09:52.0
10:16.1
12:05.0

07:52.2
08:16.3
08:06.3
08:52.2
08:28.7
09:095
09:36.4
09:40.8
09:56.5
10:11.0
12:319

07:50.2
08:07.2
08:04.0
08:438
08:37.6
09:29.9
09:52.0
09:26.4
09:35.7
10:20.2
12:553

6

08:02.4
07:49.7
07:47 4
08:39.1
10:13.6
09:37.9
09:15.0
09:30.7
09:33.9

Gesamt

47:457
48:36.6
48:39.9
52:26.9
52:37.4
56:37.9
56:38.7
57:14.1
58:21.9
(50:34.3)
(01:02:21.7)
(12:25.2)



